
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00595

07/11/
2018

ALVAREZ, 
DOROTHY Defendant

CAVALRY SPV I LLC vs. 
ALVAREZ, DOROTHY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00753

07/11/
2018

BELL FINANCE Plaintiff
BELL FINANCE vs. 
PORTER, NEVIN ARIEL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2018-
00147

07/11/
2018

BEMO, JESSICA 
LYNN Person 2

DEWEESE, MATTHEW 
JAMES GREGORY and 
BEMO, JESSICA LYNN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00593

07/11/
2018

CAPITAL ONE BANK (USA) 
NA Plaintiff

CAPITAL ONE BANK 
(USA) NA vs. EVANS, 
JAMES

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00596

07/11/
2018

CAPITAL ONE BANK (USA) 
NA Plaintiff

CAPITAL ONE BANK 
(USA) NA vs. SCHOLEY, 
JOSEPH MICHAEL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00597

07/11/
2018

CAPITAL ONE BANK (USA) 
NA Plaintiff

CAPITAL ONE BANK 
(USA) NA vs. DAVIS, 
WHITNEY M

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00598

07/11/
2018

CAPITAL ONE BANK (USA) 
NA Plaintiff

CAPITAL ONE BANK 
(USA) NA vs. KING, 
SAMPSON

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00594

07/11/
2018

CAVALRY SPV I LLC Plaintiff
CAVALRY SPV I LLC vs. 
MITCHELL, KRISTIN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00595

07/11/
2018

CAVALRY SPV I LLC Plaintiff
CAVALRY SPV I LLC vs. 
ALVAREZ, DOROTHY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2018-
00146

07/11/
2018

COCKRUM, ROBERT 
ALLEN Person 1

COCKRUM, ROBERT 
ALLEN and ROLLING, 
SUSAN LYNN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00592

07/11/
2018

CROWN ASSET 
MANAGEMENT LLC Plaintiff

CROWN ASSET 
MANAGEMENT LLC vs. 
MCCHRISTIAN, KIM

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00597

07/11/
2018

DAVIS, WHITNEY 
M Defendant

CAPITAL ONE BANK 
(USA) NA vs. DAVIS, 
WHITNEY M

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2018-
00147

07/11/
2018

DEWEESE, MATTHEW 
JAMES GREGORY Person 1

DEWEESE, MATTHEW 
JAMES GREGORY and 
BEMO, JESSICA LYNN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00593

07/11/
2018

EVANS, JAMES Defendant
CAPITAL ONE BANK 
(USA) NA vs. EVANS, 
JAMES

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2018-
00429

07/11/
2018

FULTON, BRENT 
WILLIAM Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. FULTON, BRENT 
WILLIAM

HARRASSING & 
THREATING BY 
ELECTRONIC 
COMMUNICATION (MIS)
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00598

07/11/
2018

KING, SAMPSON Defendant
CAPITAL ONE BANK 
(USA) NA vs. KING, 
SAMPSON

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00592

07/11/
2018

MCCHRISTIAN, 
KIM Defendant

CROWN ASSET 
MANAGEMENT LLC vs. 
MCCHRISTIAN, KIM

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00764

07/11/
2018

MCENANY, 
SANDRA Defendant

WORLD ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION vs. 
MCENANY, SANDRA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00594

07/11/
2018

MITCHELL, 
KRISTIN Defendant

CAVALRY SPV I LLC vs. 
MITCHELL, KRISTIN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2018-
00313

07/11/
2018

MURPHY, KAYLA 
JUNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MURPHY, KAYLA 
JUNE

CHILD ABUSE BY 
INJURY (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00753

07/11/
2018

PORTER, NEVIN 
ARIEL Defendant

BELL FINANCE vs. 
PORTER, NEVIN ARIEL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2018-
00430

07/11/
2018

RASCON, PATRICIA 
MANUELA Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. RASCON, PATRICIA 
MANUELA

MALICIOUS INJURY TO 
PROPERTY UNDER $1000
(MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2018-
00146

07/11/
2018

ROLLING, SUSAN 
LYNN Person 2

COCKRUM, ROBERT 
ALLEN and ROLLING, 
SUSAN LYNN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00596

07/11/
2018

SCHOLEY, JOSEPH 
MICHAEL Defendant

CAPITAL ONE BANK 
(USA) NA vs. SCHOLEY, 
JOSEPH MICHAEL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00764

07/11/
2018

WORLD ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION Plaintiff

WORLD ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION vs. 
MCENANY, SANDRA

INDEBTEDNESS
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